Student Name
Anjali Menon
Malavika Mahesh
Sanchali Barbatkar
Shambhavi Jha
Dolita Kadyan
Piyush Das
S Ashwin
Sanvi Jain
Gorti Pranav
Laksh Pandey
Anshi Acharya
Bhavik Bhargava
Tanay Shah
Prathmesh Takalgavhankar
Ayaan Bhatia
Harish V
Darshik Dev Priyesh
Lomada Advik Reddy
Dhaasaradhee K E
Aaditya Amrendra Bet
Aarya Samaddar
Krivi Balasubramaniam
Lakshya Keswani
Monit Jindal
Purvi Gupta
Umang Jain
Layaa Ramesh
Aditya Pratap Singh
Adwait Mishra
Ansh Srivastav
Anushua Dutt Nandi
Divansh Gupta
Himnish
Kaivallya Kulkarni-Nag

NATIONAL SPACE OLYMPIAD 2022

PRELIMINARY EXAMINATION RESULT

Parent Name
Dr Dilip Menon
Mahesh Kalappurakkal
Vaishali Barbatkar
Pragya Jha
Suman
Sagar Ranjan Das
Dr V Sivamurugan
Sumita Jain
Gorti Vijay Krishna
Rekha Pandey
Sasmita Acharya
Tanuj Bhargava
Deepak Shah
Pranali Takalgavhankar
Neha Bhatia
Harish V
Priyesh A K
Ramasubba Reddy Lomada
Venkataraghavan K S
Amrendra Anand Bet
Swati Samaddar
Balasubramaniam Gauthaman
Ashok Keswani
Viney
Suniti Gupta
Mohit Jain
Ramesh Bhaskaramurthy
Dhananjay Kumar Singh
Mahesh Mishra
Sharad Srivastav
Gaurav Nandi
Vishal Gupta
Drip Jena
Adv Ranjeet Nag

Place
Kerala
UAE
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Haryana
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Delhi
Karnataka
Haryana
Odisha
Rajasthan
Karnataka
Gujarat
Delhi
Tamil Nadu
Karnataka
Karnataka
Tamil Nadu
Uttar Pradesh
Uttar Pradesh
Haryana
Gujarat
Punjab
Uttar Pradesh

Madhya Pradesh

Tamil Nadu
Uttar Pradesh
Telangana
Maharashtra
West Bengal
Punjab
Punjab
Maharashtra

Category
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior

Junior

Score
26.75
26.5
25
25
23.75
22,5
225
225
21.25
21.25
20.75
20.5
20
19.75
19.5
18.75
17.75
17.5
16.5
16.25
16.25
16.25
16.25
16.25
16
16
15.25
15
13.75
13.75
13.75
13.75
13.75
13

Status
Eligible to attend NSO intermediate
Eligible to attend NSO intermediate
Eligible to attend NSO intermediate
Eligible to attend NSO intermediate
Eligible to attend NSO intermediate
Eligible to attend NSO intermediate
Eligible to attend NSO intermediate
Eligible to attend NSO intermediate
Eligible to attend NSO intermediate
Eligible to attend NSO intermediate
Eligible to attend NSO intermediate
Eligible to attend NSO intermediate
Eligible to attend NSO intermediate
Eligible to attend NSO intermediate
Eligible to attend NSO intermediate
Eligible to attend NSO intermediate
Eligible to attend NSO intermediate
Eligible to attend NSO intermediate
Eligible to attend NSO intermediate
Eligible to attend NSO intermediate
Eligible to attend NSO intermediate
Eligible to attend NSO intermediate
Eligible to attend NSO intermediate
Eligible to attend NSO intermediate
Eligible to attend NSO intermediate
Eligible to attend NSO intermediate
Eligible to attend NSO intermediate
Eligible to attend NSO intermediate
Eligible to attend NSO intermediate
Eligible to attend NSO intermediate
Eligible to attend NSO intermediate
Eligible to attend NSO intermediate
Eligible to attend NSO intermediate
Eligible to attend NSO intermediate



Anjaney Choudhary
Anubhav

Ashita Bhardwaj
Parvi Dhingra
Vaibhav Singh

Swara Rajesh Gadvi
Kavya Shastri

Kavish Malik
Mobashshera Akhtar
Vedanti Jatin Gor
Tulip Mohapatra
Abisha Amin

Mohd Shayaan Shaikh
Bhagavath K Sumesh
Mantra Rajan Desai
Sanvi Prashant Rane
Medhanshu Shahane
Suryansh Bansal
Vedant Jha

Arpita Ranjan
Ameesha Kawle
Manvendra Das
Medansh Goyal
Prateek Regulagadda
Shambhuraje R Jadhavrao
Shagil Ahmed
Shivansi Paul
Vedanth Vimal Anand
Abhilipsa Mahanta
Guruprasad Laxmikant Damodare
Karan Kunal Kumar
Sparsh Manoj Patil
Taanusha Mishra
Shushrut Das

Pahal Khanna

Palash Wagh

Advik Nanda

Alfred M Cherian
Suhana Verma

K Roopa Sri Sai Siri

Neki Bijarnia

Navnit Kumar

Dr Archana Bhardwaj
Sachin Dhingra
Prabhat Ranjan
Swara Rajesh Gadvi
Kavita Shastri

Sachin Pruthi

Md Salim Akhtar
Preksha Jatin Gor
Debadata Mohapatra
Mohamad Amin Bhat
Moin Shaikh

Sumesh K Suseel
Rajan Desai

Prashant Govind Rane
Pawan Shahane
Richa Bansal

Vikrant K Jha

Rohit Ranjan

Rinisha Kawle

Sujeet Chandra Das
Chaman Lal Goyal
Vijay Regulagadda
Ranjeetsinh Jadhavrao
Abdul Based

Debasis Paul
Archana V

Dd Mahanta

Laxmikant Prabhakar Damodare

Kunal Kumar
Manoj Patil
Alok Mishra
Subhendu Das
Ketan Khanna
Vijay Wagh
Abhishek Nanda
Shaji Cherian
Kuldeep Verma
Anasuya

Delhi
Bihar
Delhi
Madhya Pradesh
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Haryana
New Delhi
Maharashtra
Gujarat
Jammu and Kashmir
Maharashtra
Kerala
Gujarat
Goa
Maharashtra
Uttar Pradesh
West Bengal
Telangana
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Punjab
Telangana
Maharashtra
Assam
West Bengal
North Holland
Uttar Pradesh
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Uttar Pradesh
West Bengal
Delhi
Maharashtra
UAE
Kerala
Rajasthan
Telangana

Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior

125
125
125
125
12,5
12
11.75
11.25
11.25
11.25
11
10.75
10.75
10.75
10.75
10.75
10.5
10.5
10.5
10.25
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
9.75
9.5
9.5
9.5
9.5

8.75
8.5
8.25
8.25
8.25
7.5

Eligible to attend NSO intermediate
Eligible to attend NSO intermediate
Eligible to attend NSO intermediate
Eligible to attend NSO intermediate
Eligible to attend NSO intermediate
Eligible to attend NSO intermediate
Eligible to attend NSO intermediate
Eligible to attend NSO intermediate
Eligible to attend NSO intermediate
Eligible to attend NSO intermediate
Eligible to attend NSO intermediate
Eligible to attend NSO intermediate
Eligible to attend NSO intermediate
Eligible to attend NSO intermediate
Eligible to attend NSO intermediate
Eligible to attend NSO intermediate
Eligible to attend NSO intermediate
Eligible to attend NSO intermediate
Eligible to attend NSO intermediate
Eligible to attend NSO intermediate
Eligible to attend NSO intermediate
Eligible to attend NSO intermediate
Eligible to attend NSO intermediate
Eligible to attend NSO intermediate
Eligible to attend NSO intermediate
Eligible to attend NSO intermediate
Eligible to attend NSO intermediate
Eligible to attend NSO intermediate
Eligible to attend NSO intermediate
Eligible to attend NSO intermediate
Eligible to attend NSO intermediate
Eligible to attend NSO intermediate
Eligible to attend NSO intermediate
Eligible to attend NSO intermediate
Eligible to attend NSO intermediate
Eligible to attend NSO intermediate
Eligible to attend NSO intermediate
Eligible to attend NSO intermediate
Eligible to attend NSO intermediate
Eligible to attend NSO intermediate



Khanak Kudnekar

Dhruv Bhardwaj

Kalash Pokharkar Shailesh
Darsh Patiyal

Tanishqga Kishor Shirke
Muhammad Yahya | L
Neerajaa Sree

Tejaswita Kamlesh Patil
Jatharth Pani

Madhav Nilesh Pande
Parth Sachdeva

Nishant Dutta

Prince Kaluram Choudhary
Amritanshu Raj

Arya T K

Divyanshi Madishetty
Anushka

Adrinath K

Akshara Kheni

Shishira N D

Alpita Naik
Meeta Lavania

Pokharkar Shailesh Dadabhau

Dinesh Patiyal

Pradanya Kishor Shirke
Yahya Al

Prabhu

Nishigandha Kamlesh Patil
Jogeswar Pani

Nilesh Sudhir Pande
Puneet Sachdeva
Rudrendu Narayan Dutta
Kalu Ram Choudhary
Sunita Kumari

Krishnan TN

Poorna Chander Madishetty
Raghuveer Singh

Shaijan K

Shankar Kheni

BhanuBT

Goa
Uttar Pradesh
Maharashtra

Himachal Pradesh

Maharashtra
Kerala
Tamil Nadu
Maharashtra
Orissa
Maharashtra
Haryana
Haryana
Maharashtra
Bihar
Kerala
Telangana
Rajasthan
Kerala
Karnataka

Karnataka

Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior

Junior

7.25

6.75
6.25

5.75
5.75
5.25
4.75
4.75
4.5
4.5
3.5
3.25
2.75
2.25

1.25

Eligible to attend NSO intermediate
Eligible to attend NSO intermediate
Eligible to attend NSO intermediate
Eligible to attend NSO intermediate
Eligible to attend NSO intermediate
Eligible to attend NSO intermediate
Eligible to attend NSO intermediate
Eligible to attend NSO intermediate
Eligible to attend NSO intermediate

Need Improvement

Need Improvement

Need Improvement

Need Improvement

Need Improvement

Need Improvement

Need Improvement

Need Improvement

Need Improvement

Need Improvement

Need Improvement



