NATIONAL SPACE OLYMPIAD 2022

PRELIMINARY EXAMINATION RESULT

Student Name	Parent Name	Place	Category	Score	Status
Anjali Menon	Dr Dilip Menon	Kerala	Junior	26.75	Eligible to attend NSO intermediate
Malavika Mahesh	Mahesh Kalappurakkal	UAE	Junior	26.5	Eligible to attend NSO intermediate
Sanchali Barbatkar	Vaishali Barbatkar	Maharashtra	Junior	25	Eligible to attend NSO intermediate
Shambhavi Jha	Pragya Jha	Maharashtra	Junior	25	Eligible to attend NSO intermediate
Dolita Kadyan	Suman	Haryana	Junior	23.75	Eligible to attend NSO intermediate
Piyush Das	Sagar Ranjan Das	Tamil Nadu	Junior	22.5	Eligible to attend NSO intermediate
S Ashwin	Dr V Sivamurugan	Tamil Nadu	Junior	22.5	Eligible to attend NSO intermediate
Sanvi Jain	Sumita Jain	Delhi	Junior	22.5	Eligible to attend NSO intermediate
Gorti Pranav	Gorti Vijay Krishna	Karnataka	Junior	21.25	Eligible to attend NSO intermediate
Laksh Pandey	Rekha Pandey	Haryana	Junior	21.25	Eligible to attend NSO intermediate
Anshi Acharya	Sasmita Acharya	Odisha	Junior	20.75	Eligible to attend NSO intermediate
Bhavik Bhargava	Tanuj Bhargava	Rajasthan	Junior	20.5	Eligible to attend NSO intermediate
Tanay Shah	Deepak Shah	Karnataka	Junior	20	Eligible to attend NSO intermediate
Prathmesh Takalgavhankar	Pranali Takalgavhankar	Gujarat	Junior	19.75	Eligible to attend NSO intermediate
Ayaan Bhatia	Neha Bhatia	Delhi	Junior	19.5	Eligible to attend NSO intermediate
Harish V	Harish V	Tamil Nadu	Junior	18.75	Eligible to attend NSO intermediate
Darshik Dev Priyesh	Priyesh A K	Karnataka	Junior	17.75	Eligible to attend NSO intermediate
Lomada Advik Reddy	Ramasubba Reddy Lomada	Karnataka	Junior	17.5	Eligible to attend NSO intermediate
Dhaasaradhee K E	Venkataraghavan K S	Tamil Nadu	Junior	16.5	Eligible to attend NSO intermediate
Aaditya Amrendra Bet	Amrendra Anand Bet	Uttar Pradesh	Junior	16.25	Eligible to attend NSO intermediate
Aarya Samaddar	Swati Samaddar	Uttar Pradesh	Junior	16.25	Eligible to attend NSO intermediate
Krivi Balasubramaniam	Balasubramaniam Gauthaman	Haryana	Junior	16.25	Eligible to attend NSO intermediate
Lakshya Keswani	Ashok Keswani	Gujarat	Junior	16.25	Eligible to attend NSO intermediate
Monit Jindal	Viney	Punjab	Junior	16.25	Eligible to attend NSO intermediate
Purvi Gupta	Suniti Gupta	Uttar Pradesh	Junior	16	Eligible to attend NSO intermediate
Jmang Jain	Mohit Jain	Madhya Pradesh	Junior	16	Eligible to attend NSO intermediate
Layaa Ramesh	Ramesh Bhaskaramurthy	Tamil Nadu	Junior	15.25	Eligible to attend NSO intermediate
Aditya Pratap Singh	Dhananjay Kumar Singh	Uttar Pradesh	Junior	15	Eligible to attend NSO intermediate
Adwait Mishra	Mahesh Mishra	Telangana	Junior	13.75	Eligible to attend NSO intermediate
Ansh Srivastav	Sharad Srivastav	Maharashtra	Junior	13.75	Eligible to attend NSO intermediate
Anushua Dutt Nandi	Gaurav Nandi	West Bengal	Junior	13.75	Eligible to attend NSO intermediate
Divansh Gupta	Vishal Gupta	Punjab	Junior	13.75	Eligible to attend NSO intermediate
Himnish	Drip Jena	Punjab	Junior	13.75	Eligible to attend NSO intermediate
Kaivallya Kulkarni-Nag	Adv Ranjeet Nag	Maharashtra	Junior	13	Eligible to attend NSO intermediate

Anjaney Choudhary	Neki Bijarnia	Delhi	Junior	12.5	Eligible to attend NSO intermediate
Anubhav	Navnit Kumar	Bihar	Junior	12.5	Eligible to attend NSO intermediate
Ashita Bhardwaj	Dr Archana Bhardwaj	Delhi	Junior	12.5	Eligible to attend NSO intermediate
Parvi Dhingra	Sachin Dhingra	Madhya Pradesh	Junior	12.5	Eligible to attend NSO intermediate
Vaibhav Singh	Prabhat Ranjan	Maharashtra	Junior	12.5	Eligible to attend NSO intermediate
Swara Rajesh Gadvi	Swara Rajesh Gadvi	Maharashtra	Junior	12	Eligible to attend NSO intermediate
Kavya Shastri	Kavita Shastri	Maharashtra	Junior	11.75	Eligible to attend NSO intermediate
Kavish Malik	Sachin Pruthi	Haryana	Junior	11.25	Eligible to attend NSO intermediate
Mobashshera Akhtar	Md Salim Akhtar	New Delhi	Junior	11.25	Eligible to attend NSO intermediate
Vedanti Jatin Gor	Preksha Jatin Gor	Maharashtra	Junior	11.25	Eligible to attend NSO intermediate
Tulip Mohapatra	Debadata Mohapatra	Gujarat	Junior	11	Eligible to attend NSO intermediate
Abisha Amin	Mohamad Amin Bhat	Jammu and Kashmir	Junior	10.75	Eligible to attend NSO intermediate
Mohd Shayaan Shaikh	Moin Shaikh	Maharashtra	Junior	10.75	Eligible to attend NSO intermediate
Bhagavath K Sumesh	Sumesh K Suseel	Kerala	Junior	10.75	Eligible to attend NSO intermediate
Mantra Rajan Desai	Rajan Desai	Gujarat	Junior	10.75	Eligible to attend NSO intermediate
Sanvi Prashant Rane	Prashant Govind Rane	Goa	Junior	10.75	Eligible to attend NSO intermediate
Medhanshu Shahane	Pawan Shahane	Maharashtra	Junior	10.5	Eligible to attend NSO intermediate
Suryansh Bansal	Richa Bansal	Uttar Pradesh	Junior	10.5	Eligible to attend NSO intermediate
Vedant Jha	Vikrant K Jha	West Bengal	Junior	10.5	Eligible to attend NSO intermediate
Arpita Ranjan	Rohit Ranjan	Telangana	Junior	10.25	Eligible to attend NSO intermediate
Ameesha Kawle	Rinisha Kawle	Maharashtra	Junior	10	Eligible to attend NSO intermediate
Manvendra Das	Sujeet Chandra Das	Maharashtra	Junior	10	Eligible to attend NSO intermediate
Medansh Goyal	Chaman Lal Goyal	Punjab	Junior	10	Eligible to attend NSO intermediate
Prateek Regulagadda	Vijay Regulagadda	Telangana	Junior	10	Eligible to attend NSO intermediate
Shambhuraje R Jadhavrao	Ranjeetsinh Jadhavrao	Maharashtra	Junior	10	Eligible to attend NSO intermediate
Shaqil Ahmed	Abdul Based	Assam	Junior	10	Eligible to attend NSO intermediate
Shivansi Paul	Debasis Paul	West Bengal	Junior	10	Eligible to attend NSO intermediate
Vedanth Vimal Anand	Archana V	North Holland	Junior	10	Eligible to attend NSO intermediate
Abhilipsa Mahanta	Dd Mahanta	Uttar Pradesh	Junior	9.75	Eligible to attend NSO intermediate
Guruprasad Laxmikant Damodare	Laxmikant Prabhakar Damodare	Maharashtra	Junior	9.5	Eligible to attend NSO intermediate
Karan Kunal Kumar	Kunal Kumar	Maharashtra	Junior	9.5	Eligible to attend NSO intermediate
Sparsh Manoj Patil	Manoj Patil	Maharashtra	Junior	9.5	Eligible to attend NSO intermediate
Taanusha Mishra	Alok Mishra	Uttar Pradesh	Junior	9.5	Eligible to attend NSO intermediate
Shushrut Das	Subhendu Das	West Bengal	Junior	9	Eligible to attend NSO intermediate
Pahal Khanna	Ketan Khanna	Delhi	Junior	8.75	Eligible to attend NSO intermediate
Palash Wagh	Vijay Wagh	Maharashtra	Junior	8.5	Eligible to attend NSO intermediate
Advik Nanda	Abhishek Nanda	UAE	Junior	8.25	Eligible to attend NSO intermediate
Alfred M Cherian	Shaji Cherian	Kerala	Junior	8.25	Eligible to attend NSO intermediate
Suhana Verma	Kuldeep Verma	Rajasthan	Junior	8.25	Eligible to attend NSO intermediate
K Roopa Sri Sai Siri	Anasuya	Telangana	Junior	7.5	Eligible to attend NSO intermediate

Khanak Kudnekar	Alpita Naik	Goa	Junior	7.25	Eligible to attend NSO intermediate
Dhruv Bhardwaj	Meeta Lavania	Uttar Pradesh	Junior	7	Eligible to attend NSO intermediate
Kalash Pokharkar Shailesh	Pokharkar Shailesh Dadabhau	Maharashtra	Junior	7	Eligible to attend NSO intermediate
Darsh Patiyal	Dinesh Patiyal	Himachal Pradesh	Junior	6.75	Eligible to attend NSO intermediate
Tanishqa Kishor Shirke	Pradanya Kishor Shirke	Maharashtra	Junior	6.25	Eligible to attend NSO intermediate
Muhammad Yahya I L	Yahya A I	Kerala	Junior	6	Eligible to attend NSO intermediate
Neerajaa Sree	Prabhu	Tamil Nadu	Junior	5.75	Eligible to attend NSO intermediate
Tejaswita Kamlesh Patil	Nishigandha Kamlesh Patil	Maharashtra	Junior	5.75	Eligible to attend NSO intermediate
Jatharth Pani	Jogeswar Pani	Orissa	Junior	5.25	Eligible to attend NSO intermediate
Madhav Nilesh Pande	Nilesh Sudhir Pande	Maharashtra	Junior	4.75	Need Improvement
Parth Sachdeva	Puneet Sachdeva	Haryana	Junior	4.75	Need Improvement
Nishant Dutta	Rudrendu Narayan Dutta	Haryana	Junior	4.5	Need Improvement
Prince Kaluram Choudhary	Kalu Ram Choudhary	Maharashtra	Junior	4.5	Need Improvement
Amritanshu Raj	Sunita Kumari	Bihar	Junior	3.5	Need Improvement
Arya T K	Krishnan T N	Kerala	Junior	3.25	Need Improvement
Divyanshi Madishetty	Poorna Chander Madishetty	Telangana	Junior	2.75	Need Improvement
Anushka	Raghuveer Singh	Rajasthan	Junior	2.25	Need Improvement
Adrinath K	Shaijan K	Kerala	Junior	2	Need Improvement
Akshara Kheni	Shankar Kheni	Karnataka	Junior	2	Need Improvement
Shishira N D	Bhanu B T	Karnataka	Junior	1.25	Need Improvement